Middle Tennessee Vocal Association

OFFICERS AND CHAIRS FOR 2012-13

President

Lia Holland (Robertson County Schools)
919 Meadowlark Drive

White House, TN 37188

e-mail — president@mtva.org

C- 615-584-5782 (call & text)

H — 615-334-1388

Vice-President

Sandy Elliott (Mt. Juliet High School)
611 Doris Drive

Hermitage, TN 37076

e-mail —vicepresident@mtva.org

H — 615-443-4894

S — 615-758-5606

C - 615-812-6075 (call & text)

F — 615-758-5645

President-Elect

Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry (Siegel Middle School)
355 West Thompson Lane

Murfreesboro, TN 37129

e-mail- presidentelect@mtva.org

C - 615-519-1392

S — 615-904-3830 ext. 28573

F — 615-904-3831

Secretary
Missy Cook (Donelson Christian Academy)

2002 Alice Springs Court
Mt. Juliet, TN 37122
e-mail- secretary@mtva.org
S- 615-577-1237

C- 615-830-4975

F- 615-883-2998

Treasurer

Jeanette MacCallum

6204 Gardendale Drive
Nashville, TN 37215

e-mail — treasurer@mtva.org
H — 615-370-5867

C- 615-477-4582 (call & text)

Elementary Mass Chair

Beth Kolwyck (Edmondson Elementary School)
3063 Hidden Creek Drive

Antioch, TN 37013

e-mail — elementarymass@mtva.org

H — 615-941-4202

S — 615-472-4360

F —615-472-4371

Solo / Ensemble Chair

Shawn Frazier (Middle Tennessee Christian School)
100 East MTCS Road

Murfreesboro, TN 37129

e-mail: solo@mtva.org

S- 615-893-0601

F- 615-895-8815

H- 615-962-9234

C- 615-962-0499 (call & text)

Mid-State / All-State Chair

Terri Godfrey (Ravenwood High School)
1724 Wilson Pike

Brentwood, TN 37027

e-mail- midstate@mtva.org

H- 615-760-5199

S- 615-472-4800

F- 615-472-4821

C- 325-829-8864 (call & text)

Freshman Honors Chair

Gerald Patton (Blackman High School)
3956 Blaze Drive

Murfreesboro, TN 37128

e-mail — freshman@mtva.org

S - 615-904-3850 x 23074

F — 615-904-3851

Middle School Honors Chair

Crystal Juechter (Sycamore Middle School)
1025 Old Clarksville Pike

Pleasant View, TN 37146

e-mail- middlehonors@mtva.org

C- 615-396-7999

S- 615-746-8852

F- 615-746-5770

Middle School Mass Chorus Chair
Lorna Pyka (Rock Springs Middle School)
3301 Rock Springs Road

Smyrna, TN 37167

e-mail- middlemass@mtva.org

H- 615-730-6686

S- 615-904-3825

F- 615-904-3826

Elementary Honors Chair

Ashlee Sexton (Wilson County Schools)
406 Swallow Circle

Mt. Juliet, TN 37122

e-mail- elemhonors@mtva.org

C- 615-306-9675 (text)

S- 615-444-6330

F- 615-443-2668

College Chair
Dr. Craig Zamer (Tennessee Tech University)

590 Hillwood Drive
Cookeville, TN 38506

e-mail — college@mtva.org
S — 931-372-3650

Choral Festival Co-Chairs

Cindy Ferhman (Franklin High School)
810 Hillsboro Road

Franklin, TN 37167

e-mail- festival@mtva.org

H: 615-364-9695 (call & text)

W: 615-472-4450

F: 615-472-4478
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